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DESCRIPTION

Spare part for MC250-MC600-MCD80. 1 channel.

PRICE

WEB LINK

SECTOR

USAGE

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

CUSTOMS CODE

C. OF ORIGIN

GUARANTEE

CERTIFICATION

COMMERCIAL

On quote only

Click here 

COIL WINDING

PRODUCTION

180 g

130 mm

110 mm

50 mm

9033000010

France

1 year

CE

 commercial@serem-electronics.com 

FEATURES

CASING
 • electronic card
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